79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: September 3, 2024 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
LETTURA BRASS ®
Wattage / Input 7W
Power Supply 120VAC
Construction Body: Iron, Aluminum
Lens:
CCT 2700K
Delivered Lumens 510 lm
Efficacy 72.9 lm/W
Optics
Finishes Body: Natural Brass, Burnished Brass,
Brushed Brass
Details: Natural Brass, Burnished Brass
Fixture Dimensions Head: Ø2.36” x 4.72”
Stem: 39.37” h
Base Plate: 7.87” x 7.87”
IP Rating IP20
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Lettura Brass is an LED table lamp with a natural bass finish that is suitable
for indoor spaces. It is comes with a 2700K LED bulb, has a dimming button,
and is painted in a matte black finish.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: R30.011.O.ON.ON.US.
R30.011.O.US . . . US
Model No. Body Finish Detail Finish
R30.011.O ON - Natural Brass ON - Natural Brass US
ONB - Burnished Brass ONB - Burnished Brass
ONS - Brushed Brass
•  11.81"
•
• 7.87" •
•
•7.
87"
•
39
.3
7"
•
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: September 3, 2024 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
LETTURA BRASS ®
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note: All photometric data is 3000K